

CHECKED

AS SHOWN

E.M.S.

Z:\E\09105100\07 Hb-2 - 3.dwg, 1/27/2021 10:37:46 AM, mutter, 1:1

ALTERATION OF THIS DOCUMENT, UNLESS UNDER THE DIRECTION OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER, IS A VIOLATION OF SECTION 7209 OF ARTICLE 145 OF THE EDUCATION LAW.